
2019 NSC SKEET CLASSIC
08/01/2019 - 08/04/2019

Northbrook Sports Club08/03/2019

09:30:28

Event Winners Report
12 GAUGE

HONORS
 ONLY

 211 GIAMBRONE, PAUL    525.00CH  100

  44 BENTON, AARON    525.00RU  100

  42 PARSONS, CRAIG    300.003RD  100

  43 MORRIS, DAN    222.00AAA1  100

  31 PAXTON, ROBERT    167.00AAA2  100

 240 WHEATON, REMINGTON    111.00AAA3  100

 165 LEWIS, DAN     56.00AAA4  100

 202 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT AAA5  100

 146 STANFIL, SHAEFFER AAA6  100

 117 TSCHANTZ, FRED AAA7  100

 175 BRACE, KEITH AAA8  100

  33 BLOMEYER, DAVID    186.00AA1  100

  37 VANCURA, JOE    140.00AA2  100

 193 FRIESEN, PAUL     93.00AA3  100

  68 MAAS, DAVE     47.00AA4  100

 139 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE AA5  100

  70 PLESKO, LINDSAY AA6  100

  30 NIESE, KODY AA7  100

 108 WOLLARD, MIKE AA8   99

 142 DECKER, JAMES    198.00A1  100

 162 SHIFFLETT, ED    149.00A2  100

   8 NIELSEN, WILLIAM     99.00A3   99

 159 DIXON, STEVE     50.00A4   99

 224 REID, LAYMAN A5   99

 149 TOPPING, CODY A6   99

 214 NOVAK, GERALD A7   98
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  14 CORNELIUSEN, RICK A8   98

 179 GLASBY, MIKE    276.00B1   99

  61 MCMORRIS, DEAN    207.00B2   99

 205 WALTHALL, HANNAH    138.00B3   99

  49 CHANG, MITCHELL     69.00B4   99

 217 SPIROS, ALEX B5   99

 118 ROGERS, JAMES B6   99

 102 TESCH, DONALD B7   98

 152 ROYSTON, CARTER B8   98

  56 HUSZAI, GREG    158.00C1   99

   3 VEACH, ROY     95.00C2   97

 171 TANS, JOHN     63.00C3   97

 151 OLSON, ROBERT C4   97

 169 ARNETT, JOHN C5   97

   2 RICKER, DAVE DEAN C6   97

  74 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN C7   96

 204 WHEELER JR, DONALD C8   96

 184 CARFAGNO, JIM    117.00D1   95

 182 WHEELER, DOUG     78.00D2   95

 239 CARTER, KEITH D3   94

  48 WATERS, KEN D4   93

 116 THOMPSON, DEON D5   92

 176 FISCHER, SARAH D6   92

   4 SEIDEL, DAVID D7   92

 145 DI MAGGIO, CINDY D8   92

 215 WIEHE, BLAKE     60.00E1   90

 199 BURT, STEVE E2   87

  17 LADD, JAMES E3   79

 218 AGLIATA JR, NICK E4   73
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 169 ARNETT, JOHN [C  ] SJCH   97

 146 STANFIL, SHAEFFER [AA JRCH  100

 174 WEGE, HAYDEN [AAA] JRRU  100

 205 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B JR3   99

 198 BURT, JOHN [A  ] JR11   98

 152 ROYSTON, CARTER [B  ] JR12   98

 113 BURGE, LAUREN [AAA] JR13   97

  11 KNIGHT, OWEN [AAA] JR14   96

 213 NOVAK, GORDON [AAA] CLCH  100

 147 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A CLRU   98

  73 YOUNG, JACOB [AAA] CL3   98

 114 GODFREY, NICHOLAS [AA CL11   97

 123 STELLATO, VICTORIA [A CL12   97

 181 TAYLOR, MELISSA [A  ] CL13   96

 211 GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA] TSCH  100

  44 BENTON, AARON [AA ] TSRU  100

 240 WHEATON, REMINGTON [A TS3  100

 213 NOVAK, GORDON [AAA] TS11  100

  30 NIESE, KODY [AA ] TS12  100

 179 GLASBY, MIKE [B  ] TS13   99

 178 BOCKS, DANIEL [AAA] TS14   99

  37 VANCURA, JOE [AA ] SUCH  100

 117 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] SURU  100

  68 MAAS, DAVE [AA ] SU3  100

 224 REID, LAYMAN [A  ] SU11   99

 156 TODSEN, MICHAEL [AA ] SU12   99

 144 CADE, BRANDON [AAA] SU13   99

  23 GALLUP, BEN [AAA] SU14   99

  33 BLOMEYER, DAVID [AA ] SSCH  100
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  43 MORRIS, DAN [AAA] SSRU  100

 165 LEWIS, DAN [AAA] SS3  100

 202 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT [AAA SS11  100

 175 BRACE, KEITH [AAA] SS12  100

  29 TRESSLAR, JASON [AAA] SS13  100

 108 WOLLARD, MIKE [AA ] SS14   99

  42 PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA] SRCH  100

 142 DECKER, JAMES [A  ] SRRU  100

  31 PAXTON, ROBERT [AAA] SR3  100

 193 FRIESEN, PAUL [AA ] SR11  100

 139 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AA SR12  100

 159 DIXON, STEVE [A  ] SR13   99

  56 HUSZAI, GREG [C  ] SR14   99

 162 SHIFFLETT, ED [A  ] VTCH  100

  92 CHESTNUT, ROBERT [AA VTRU   99

 118 ROGERS, JAMES [B  ] VT3   99

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VT11   99

  49 CHANG, MITCHELL [B  ] VT12   99

 189 IMBT, JOHN [AAA] VT13   99

  14 CORNELIUSEN, RICK [A VT14   98

 102 TESCH, DONALD [B  ] SVCH   98

  70 PLESKO, LINDSAY [AA ] LYCH  100

  79 PERRY, DEBRA [AA ] LYRU   99

 205 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B LY3   99

 153 RIDDLE, DIANA [A  ] LY11   98

 113 BURGE, LAUREN [AAA] LY12   97

  58 HUSZAI, SUSAN [AAA] LY13   97

  98 DE FRANCESCO, MARY [B LY14   97

 192 THOMAS, LEE [D  ] MLCH   91
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   1 JAMESON, DENNIS [AAA] RMCH   99

  62 SHEDD, VERNON [B  ] RMRU   97

   2 RICKER, DAVE DEAN [C RM3   97

  13 FELTON, BRAD [AA ] RM11   95

 220 JONES, CHARLES [C  ] RM12   92

  80 WATERS, JOHN [B  ] RM13    0

 117 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] MVCH  100

 175 BRACE, KEITH [AAA] MVRU  100

 162 SHIFFLETT, ED [A  ] MV3  100

  28 CHIN, HOWARD [AA ] MV11   99

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MV12   99

  92 CHESTNUT, ROBERT [AA MV13   99

 159 DIXON, STEVE [A  ] MV14   99

 117 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] FRCH  100

  61 MCMORRIS, DEAN [B  ] FRRU   99
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